
SCHOOL: Campbell - Savona High School 8455 County Road 125 Campbell, NY 14821-9518 
SCHOOL PHONE: 607-527-9800

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR(s): Kevin Rosko
2009 - 2010 WINTER BOYS VARSITY WRESTLING

# of Total Events = 24

# Weekday Date Time End Time H/A Opponents/Title Type Facility Scores Win/Loss

1 Friday Dec 4 2009 Time: TBD A Horseheads Team Tournament TOURNAMENT Horseheads High School

2 Saturday Dec 5 2009 Time: TBD A Horseheads Team Tournament TOURNAMENT Horseheads High School

3 Thursday Dec 10
2009

6:15 PM
EST

8:00 PM
EST

H Addison Central (B V) GAME Campbell-Savona H.S. Gym

4 Saturday Dec 12
2009

9:00 AM 4:00 PM A Alfred-Almond J.V./Mod.
Tournament

TOURNAMENT Alfred-Almond H.S.

5 Saturday Dec 12
2009

9:00 AM 5:00 PM A Corning Team Tournament TOURNAMENT Corning East H.S.

6 Tuesday Dec 15
2009

6:15 PM
EST

8:00 PM
EST

A @ Arkport Central (B V) GAME Arkport C.S.

7 Thursday Dec 17
2009

6:15 PM
EST

8:00 PM
EST

A @ Alfred Almond Central School
(B V)

GAME Alfred-Almond

8 Saturday Dec 19
2009

9:00 AM 10:00 PM H Campbell-Savona Holiday
Tournament

TOURNAMENT Campbell-Savona H.S. Gym

9 Tuesday Jan 5 2010 6:15 PM
EST

8:00 PM
EST

H Wayland - Cohocton (B V) GAME Campbell-Savona H.S. Gym

10 Friday Jan 8 2010 Time: TBD A Watkins Glen Tournament TOURNAMENT Watkins Glen H. S.
Fieldhouse

11 Saturday Jan 9 2010 Time: TBD A Watkins Glen Tournament TOURNAMENT Watkins Glen H. S.
Fieldhouse

12 Wednesday Jan 13 2010 6:15 PM
EST

8:00 PM
EST

A @ Avoca Central (B V) GAME Avoca H.S.

13 Saturday Jan 16 2010 9:00 AM 9:00 PM A Hornell State Farm Classic TOURNAMENT Hornell High School

14 Tuesday Jan 19 2010 6:15 PM
EST

8:00 PM
EST

H Canisteo Central (B V) GAME Campbell-Savona H.S. Gym

15 Thursday Jan 21 2010 6:15 PM
EST

8:00 PM
EST

H Jasper Troupsburg (B V) GAME Campbell-Savona H.S. Gym

16 Wednesday Jan 27 2010 6:15 PM
EST

8:00 PM
EST

A @ Hammondsport Central School
(B V)

GAME Hammondsport C.S.

17 Friday Jan 29 2010 Time: TBD A Salamanca Tournament TOURNAMENT Salamanca High School

18 Saturday Jan 30 2010 Time: TBD A Salamanca Tournament TOURNAMENT Salamanca High School

19 Friday Feb 5 2010 Time: TBD A Section V Class BB Tournament TOURNAMENT Warsaw Central School

20 Saturday Feb 6 2010 Time: TBD A Section V Class BB Tournament TOURNAMENT Warsaw Central School

21 Friday Feb 12
2010

Time: TBD A Section V State Qualifier TOURNAMENT Rochester Institute of Tech.

22 Saturday Feb 13
2010

Time: TBD A Section V State Qualifier TOURNAMENT Rochester Institute of Tech.

23 Friday Feb 26
2010

Time: TBD A NYSPHSAA Championships TOURNAMENT T.B.A.

24 Saturday Feb 27
2010

Time: TBD A NYSPHSAA Championships TOURNAMENT T.B.A.
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